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CORRELATION OF COALBEDSIN DRILLHOLES
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EXPLANATION

Index number

Company and well name

Well location
Elevation of drill hole at surface

No record

Rock interval

Coal bed, showing thickness in feet

Coal bed names
Smith
Anderson
Canyon
Cook

Upper Cook
Lower Cook
Wall
Pawnee
Cache
Wildcat
Moyer
Oedekoven
Local

Column shown closed if at total depth

THE PITCH DRAW QUADRANGLE, CAMPBELL COUNTY, WYOMING

BY

IntraSearch

e S H]

1979

This report has not been edited
for cenformity with U.S. Geological
Survey editoriail standards or
stratigraphic nomenclature,

Meters Feet

010
251100
50—

—200
75—

300
100—

1S0—-s00

Vertical scale

6¢ 400¢€ 31v1d
920-6. LH0d3d 37114 N3dO

AdAINS TYIIO0T0HD
JOI¥HALNI HHL A0 LNANWIIVYLHA

SHLIVLS dHLINN



